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Sneha Dharmadhirari19 4/5/2016

Cup JV
8.175 9.100 7.5007.800 32.575

1 1 1 7T 1

1

Lindsey Chua55 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

8.100 8.500 8.1507.600 32.350

2 2 2 3 2

2

Natacha Garbe58 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

7.300 6.400 8.6006.600 28.900

8 9 7T 2 3

3

Brynna Gross59 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

6.600 7.000 8.0007.000 28.600

13 6 5 4T 4

4

Kritika Sharma26 4/5/2016

Cup JV

7.550 6.800 7.2006.800 28.350

5 7 6 9 5

5

Eileen Chen31 4/5/2016

Cup JV

6.550 6.300 7.8006.600 27.250

14 10 7T 6T 6

6

Pranjal Mishra24 4/5/2016

Cup JV

7.200 7.400 7.0005.300 26.900

9 4 9 10 7

7

Tasha Wang30 4/5/2016

Cup JV

6.350 7.800 6.0005.500 25.650

15 3 8 13T 8

8

Mae Farry20 4/5/2016

Cup JV

7.900 __.___ 8.8007.500 24.200

4T 13T 3 1 9

9

Emily Dimaano56 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

7.400 7.100 __.___7.300 21.800

7 5 4 14T 10

10

Divya Venkatraman66 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

8.000 2.000 7.800__.___ 17.800

3 12 14T 6T 11

11

Savanah Walker68 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

7.900 __.___ 7.500__.___ 15.400

4T 13T 14T 7T 12

12

Olivia Chong18 4/5/2016

Cup JV

__.___ 6.500 7.950__.___ 14.450

18T 8 14T 5 13

13

Pallavi Jasti21 4/5/2016

Cup JV

6.950 __.___ 6.900__.___ 13.850

11 13T 14T 11 14

14

Erica Ichikawa60 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

6.700 __.___ 6.800__.___ 13.500

12 13T 14T 12T 15

15

Brittany O'Brien63 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

5.550 __.___ 7.350__.___ 12.900

17 13T 14T 8 16

16

Alyssa Rosalez64 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

7.100 __.___ __.___4.900 12.000

10 13T 10 14T 17

17

Melanie Martinez23 4/5/2016

Cup JV

6.050 5.700 __._____.___ 11.750

16 11 14T 14T 18

18

Alana Steinberg65 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

7.500 __.___ __.___2.000 9.500

6 13T 13 14T 19

19

Alexa Castrence54 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

__.___ __.___ 8.000__.___ 8.000

18T 13T 14T 4T 20

20

Shradha Iyer61 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

__.___ __.___ 6.800__.___ 6.800

18T 13T 14T 12T 21

21
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Elisabeth Vieira67 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

__.___ __.___ 6.000__.___ 6.000

18T 13T 14T 13T 22

22

Felicity Jatnieks62 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

__.___ __.___ __.___4.100 4.100

18T 13T 11 14T 23

23

Bailey Doyle57 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

__.___ __.___ __.___3.000 3.000

18T 13T 12 14T 24

24

Georgia Wookey69 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

18* 13* 14* 14* 25*

25*

Jessica Araiza17 4/5/2016

Cup JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

18* 13* 14* 14* 25*

25*

Anna Balistreri53 4/5/2016

St. Francis Jv

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

18* 13* 14* 14* 25*

25*

Ellen Vikjord29 4/5/2016

Cup JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

18* 13* 14* 14* 25*

25*

Varsha Varkhedi28 4/5/2016

Cup JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

18* 13* 14* 14* 25*

25*

Carol Shehata27 4/5/2016

Cup JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

18* 13* 14* 14* 25*

25*

Christina Ninan25 4/5/2016

Cup JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

18* 13* 14* 14* 25*

25*

Sidney Kenny22 4/5/2016

Cup JV

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000

18* 13* 14* 14* 25*

25*


